Industrial Design additional units for Platino 2.0 and Reflex

Depth indication corresponds to the carcass depth

Central units with metall foot frame

Depth
in mm

Width
in mm

Height
in mm

Article number

Hinge

Surchar-
ge high-
gloss
carcass

medium-high unit

1 door

2 glass shelves

2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1650
1650

SMN8730RG
SMN8740RG

L/R
L/R

medium-high unit

2 doors

2 glass shelves

2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

1650

SMN8760RG

medium-high unit

1 door

2 glass shelves

1 push-back shelf central

please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf

1 metal pull-out with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1650
1650

SMN8230RG
SMN8240RG

L/R
L/R

medium-high unit

2 doors

2 glass shelves

1 push-back shelf central

please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf

1 metal pull-out with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

1650

SMN8260RG

medium-high unit

1 door

2 glass shelves

1 metal pull-out with buffered closing

1 push-back shelf below

please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1650
1650

SMN8231RG
SMN8241RG

L/R
L/R

240

240

“mrtmrkmmmm e >

=] I=1 7| :J%uﬁ_m ﬁ,,_] S

medium-high unit

2 doors

2 glass shelves

1 metal pull-out with buffered closing

1 push-back shelf below

please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

1650

SMN8261RG

The floor-standing cupboards must also be wall-mounted due to the anti-tilt device and stability.
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Industrial Design additional units for Platino 2.0 and Reflex

Surchar-

Depth | Width | Height Article number ° ge high-
Depth indication corresponds to the carcass depth inmm | inmm | inmm o gloss
T carcass
Central units with metall foot frame
medium-high unit 300 342 1650 [SMN8 13 0RG|LR

1 door

4 glass shelves

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300 442 1650 SMN8140RG LR

1280

—

[P

VA medium-high unit 300 642 1650 ISMN8160RG
2 doors

4 glass shelves

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

1280

mmmmmmm

1 door

1 glass shelf

2 inside metal-drawer with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300 442 1650 [SMN8440RG LR

L medium-high unit with inside drawers 300 342 1650 ISMN8430RG LR
1280 “

€mmmmm

VA medium-high unit with inside drawers 300 642 1650 SMN8460RG
2 doors
1 glass shelf

2 inside metal-drawer with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt
1 top cover 330 mm deep

1280

tmmm ey

Central units with metall section

medium-high unit 300 342 1308 [SMN8730ZL|LR
1 door

2 glass shelves

2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300 442 1308 SMN87402ZL LR

The floor-standing cupboards must also be wall-mounted due to the anti-tilt device and stability.
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Industrial Design additional units for Platino 2.0 and Reflex

Depth indication corresponds to the carcass depth

Central units with metall section

Depth
in mm

Width
in mm

Height
in mm

Article number

Hinge

Surchar-
ge high-
gloss
carcass

medium-high unit

2 doors

2 glass shelves

2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

1=

300

642

1308

SMN8760ZL

medium-high unit
1 door
2 glass shelves
1 push-back shelf central
please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf
1 metal pull-out with buffered closing
= 2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt
1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1308
1308

SMN8230ZL
SMN8240ZL

L/R
L/R

A— medium-high unit
2 doors
ﬂ I 2 glass shelves
1 push-back shelf central
please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf
1 metal pull-out with buffered closing
—_— 2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
- black matt
1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

1308

SMN8260ZL

A medium-high unit
1 door
ﬂ 2 glass shelves
1 metal pull-out with buffered closing
I 1 push-back shelf below
- please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf
E 2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt
1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1308
1308

SMN8231ZL
SMN8241ZL

L/R
L/R

A— medium-high unit
2 doors
|l H 2 glass shelves
1 metal pull-out with buffered closing
1 push-back shelf below
please note the accent decor for plug-in shelf
2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt
1 top cover 330 mm deep

240

240

e r etk y

300

642

1308

SMN8261ZL

LA medium-high unit
1 door
4 glass shelves
2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt
1 top cover 330 mm deep

1280

m ey

300
300

342
442

1308
1308

SMN8130ZL
SMN8140ZL

L/R
L/R
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Industrial Design additional units for Platino 2.0 and Reflex

Depth indication corresponds to the carcass depth

Central units with metall section

Depth
in mm

Width
in mm

Height
in mm

Article number

Hinge

Surchar-
ge high-
gloss
carcass

1280

€mmm ey

medium-high unit

2 doors

4 glass shelves

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

1308

SMN8160ZL

1280

[P

medium-high unit with inside drawers

1 door

1 glass shelf

2 inside metal-drawer with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1308
1308

SMN8430ZL
SMN8440ZL

L/R
L/R

1280

— | =1 =

mmmmmmm

medium-high unit with inside drawers

2 doors

1 glass shelf

2 inside metal-drawer with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

Highboards with metall foot frame

300

642

1308

SMN8460ZL

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

1 door

1 glass shelf

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1170
1170

SHB5530RG
SHB5540RG

L/R
L/R

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

2 doors

1 glass shelf

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

1170

SHB5560RG

800

“mmmm e

Highboard

1 door

2 glass shelves

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

1170
1170

SHB5130RG
SHB5140RG

L/R
L/R
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Industrial Design additional units for Platino 2.0 and Reflex

Surchar-
Depth Width | Height Article number ge high-

Depth indication corresponds to the carcass depth inmm | inmm | inmm gloss
carcass

Hinge

Highboards with metall foot frame

Highboard 300 642 1170 SHB5160RG
2 doors

2 glass shelves

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

800

“mmm ey

a— Highboard 300 342 170 SHB5630RG

160, — 1 drawer with buffered closing 300 442 1170 ISHB56 40RG
- 2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

v
£
b 2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
v

in black matt
ﬂ— 1 top cover 330 mm deep

N — Highboard 300 642 1170 SHB566 0RG
N 1 drawer with buffered closing

P — 2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

¥ 2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame

— in black matt
1 top cover 330 mm deep

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

1 laundry basket with wire basket

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

Volume of laundry basket: 25 liters 300 342 1170 ISHB5W3 O0RG
Volume of laundry basket: 35 liters 300 442 1170 ISHB5W4 0RG

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

1 laundry basket with wire basket

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

Volume of laundry basket: 55 liters 300 642 1170 ISHB5W6 ORG

A Highboard

2 doors

000 0s 1 laundry pull out with wire basket

2000000 2 side doublings in carcass color with metall foot frame
2000000 in black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

Volume of laundry pull out: 40 liters 300 642 1170 |ISHB516WRG

800

D

The floor-standing cupboards must also be wall-mounted due to the anti-tilt device and stability.
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Industrial Design additional units for Platino 2.0 and Reflex

Depth indication corresponds to the carcass depth

Highboards with metall section

Depth
in mm

Width
in mm

Height
in mm

Article number

Hinge

Surchar-
ge high-
gloss
carcass

——

1

160

PR

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

1 door

1 glass shelf

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

828
828

SHB5530ZL
SHB5540ZL

L/R
L/R

160

PR

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

2 doors

1 glass shelf

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

828

SHB5560ZL

800

PR

Highboard

1 door

2 glass shelves

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

828
828

SHB5130ZL
SHB5140ZL

L/R
L/R

800

P

Highboard

2 doors

2 glass shelves

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

828

SHB5160ZL

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300
300

342
442

828
828

SHB5630ZL
SHB5640ZL

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

2 metal pull-outs with buffered closing

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

300

642

828

SHB5660ZL

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

1 laundry basket with wire basket

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

Volume of laundry basket: 25 liters

Volume of laundry basket: 35 liters

300
300

342
442

828
828

SHB5W30ZL
SHB5W40ZL

Highboard

1 drawer with buffered closing

1 laundry basket with wire basket

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

Volume of laundry basket: 55 liters

300

642

828

SHB5W60ZL
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Industrial Design additional units for Platino 2.0 and Reflex

Depth indication corresponds to the carcass depth

Highboards with metall section

Depth
in mm

Width
in mm

Height
in mm

Article number

Hinge

Surchar-
ge high-
gloss
carcass

Highboard

2 doors

1 laundry pull out with wire basket

2 side doublings in carcass color with metall section in
black matt

1 top cover 330 mm deep

800

mmm ey

Volume of laundry pull out: 40 liters

Counter tops Qsolid

300

642

828

SHBS516WZL

<~ additional top cover Qsolid

5 please indicate colour version

QSOl'id 346 mm widh

446 mm widh
646 mm widh

325
325
325

346
446
646

12
12
12

APS3412PO
APS4412PO
APS6412PO
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